

09.03.2026
Ct. No. 30
SL No. **39**
MKP

CPAN 16 of 2026

**Minati Biswas
Vs.
Nabarun Sen
Sub-Divisional Controller, F&S, Kalyani**

In

WPA 26594 of 2025

**Minati Biswas
Vs.
State of West Bengal And Ors.**

Mr. Pingal Bhattacharayya
Mr. Rajdeep Sinha

.....for the Petitioner

Ms. Ashmita Chakraborty

.....for the Alleged Contemnor

On prayer of the Learned Counsels for the
petitioner, matter be listed on **17.03.2026** for
hearing and further orders.

[Shampa Dutt (Paul). J]