

31.03.2026
Ct. No. 30
S.L. No. 41
SM

CPAN 16 of 2026
Minati Biswas
Versus
Nabarun Sen, Sub-Divisional Controller
In
WPA 26594 of 2025
Minati Biswas
Versus
State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Subhankar Das
Mr. Sankha Biswas
.....for the petitioner

1. On prayer of the petitioner, the matter be listed
on **22nd April, 2026.**

[Shampa Dutt (Paul). J]